
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON JASPER MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ VINCENNES

Sat. 11/11/2023 Tell City Relays

Mon. 11/13/2023 Mem/Boon-A Harr/Boon-A

Sat. 11/18/2023 Mt Vernon Inv Mt Vernon Inv Mt Vernon Inv Mt Vernon Inv   Mt Vernon Inv

Tues. 11/21/2023 So Spencer-A  

Mon. 11/27/2023 Jasper/Tec-A Bosse/Tec-A

Tues. 11/28/2023  Gibson So-H  Nor/Vin @DAC Tecumseh-A Harr/Vin @DAC Nor/Harr @DAC

Wed. 11/29/2023 Mem/MD @DAC   Mem/Boss @DAC Boss/MD @DAC   

Thurs. 11/30/2023  North/MtVern-A Vin/So Knox-H   Cen/MtVern-A So Spence @DAC So Knx/Jasper--A

Sat. 12/2/2023 Big Splash @DAC Big Spash @DAC Big Splash @DAC  Big Splash @DAC Big Splash @DAC Big Splash @DAC Big Splash @DAC  

Mon. 12/4/2023 M Dei/Boon-A Harr/Boon-A North @DAC Memorial @DAC Her Hills-A

Tues. 12/5/2023 Cen/PikeC @DAC Jasper-A Boss/PikeC @DAC Castle-H

Wed. 12/6/2023 Memorial @DAC Harrison @DAC TH South-A

Thurs. 12/7/2023   TellC/NE Dubois-H Her Hills-A Reitz/Gib @DAC North/Gib @DAC

Mon. 12/11/2023 M Dei/Cen-H M Dei/Cas-A Mem/Corydon-H Cen/Castle-A Coryd/Jasper-A Reitz/PikeC @DAC Nor/PikeC @DAC Tec/So Spence-A

Tues. 12/12/2023 Harr/Cen @DAC Boss/Harr @DAC Boss/Cen @DAC   

Thurs. 12/14/2023 Boon/MTV-H   South Knox-H

Sat. 12/16/2023 Jasper Inv Jasper Inv Jasper Inv Jasper Inv

Mon. 12/18/2023 SoSp/Mem @DAC SoSp/Cen @DAC

Wed. 12/20/2023 Boonville Inv Boonville-A

Tues. 12/26/2023 Bedford NL-H

Wed. 12/27/2023  Jasper Diving Inv

Tues. 1/2/2024  Nor/Vin @DAC  Boonville-A Vin/Castle @DAC  Nor/Castle @DAC

Wed. 1/3/2024  Mem/Boon-A Cen/Boon-A  

Thurs. 1/4/2024 Harr/Castle-A Boss/Harr-H  Bosse/Castle-A Southridge-H Mt Vernon-A   

Fri. 1/5/2024 Rei/M Dei @DAC Boss/Reitz @DAC Boss/MD @DAC

Sat. 1/6/2024 Jeffersonville Inv Mt Vernon-Inv

Mon. 1/8/2024  SoRid/Vin @DAC    SoRid/Cen @DAC

Tues. 1/9/2024 MV/Re/Har @DAC Memorial-H  Bos/MV/Re @DAC Boonville-A GibsonS/TellC-A Castle-A Bos/Ha/MV @DAC

Wed. 1/10/2024    Ev Chr/PikeCen-A

Thurs. 1/11/2024 Nor/Boon @DAC    Her Hills/PikC-H   Boss/Boon @DAC  

Sat. 1/13/2024 City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC City Meet @DAC

Tues. 1/16/2024  Henderson Co-A Gibson So-H

Thurs. 1/18/2024 SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC SIAC Pre @DAC

Sat. 1/20/2024 SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC SIAC Finals @DAC

Tues. 1/23/2024 Reitz @DAC  Central @DAC NE Dubois-A

Sectional Feb. 1, 3, 2024

Regional Feb. 6, 2024 10.4.23

State Feb. 9, 10, 2024 IUPUI  

2023-2024 SIAC GIRLS VARSITY SWIM SCHEDULE

DAC-Deaconess Aquatic Center

Deaconess Aquatic Center


